

THE MAHARAJA BHUPINDER SINGH PUNJAB SPORTS UNIVERSITY, PATIALA Tender notice No. MBSPSU/R/2023/1247 Dated 21.11. 2023

Registrar of Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University, Patiala re- Invite the following sealed Bids (Technical and Financial) both in separate sealed envelopes i.e., double envelopes system as per prescribed form from eligible Govt. Contractor / Societies etc.

having requisite experience for the specific work.

Sr.No.	Name of Item to be purchased	Bid Security	Cost of Tender	Estimated cost of work	Time Period
1	Repair of 2 no. Washroom at Govt. College Kala Afghana Distt. Gurdass pur	Rs.10000	Rs.2000	Rs. 4.60 Lac	2 months

Bid submission up to	28.11.2023 up to 1.00 Pm	The tender wil be
Date of Opening of Technical bid	28.11.2023 at 3.00 Pm	received at The Maharaja Bhupinder
Date of Opening of Financial bid	29.11.2023 at 3.00 Pm	Singh Punjab Sports University, Patiala

In case of any query bidders can contact office during working hours.

Resist

The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab

Sports University, Patiala

Endst.No. MBS PS U/R/2023/1248-125 IDt. 21. 11. 2023

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following: -

1. Controller of Examination,

2. Finance Officer

3. Principal, Govt. College Kala Afghana

4. Supdt.MBSPSU Patiala

Note:- A copy of tender notice be pasted at Notice Board of the University

Registrar

The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab

Sports University, Patiala